Position

Building Maint Superintendent

Facilities Manager

Building Operations Specialist

Building Operations Specialist

Bldg. Maintenance Supervisor

Building Operations Trainee

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Janitor

Janitor Supervisor

Janitor

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Janitor

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Total Wages

$76,066

$64,956

$58,756

$57,412

$50,795

$50,226

$44,042

$43,801

$43,672

$40,959

$39,950

$38,132

$32,662

$31,169

$30,527

$30,242

$29,811

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,497

$20,473

$11,366

$15,085

$7,595

$9,246

$10,424

$10,424

$14,143

$10,424

$6,736

$10,052

$2,222

$2,171

$2,073

$8,440

$6,119



Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Office Assistant |

Janitor

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

$28,192

$27,915

$27,903

$27,890

$27,380

$26,748

$25,499

$24,527

$23,535

$23,070

$17,115

$6,119

$6,087

$1,931

$4,412

$6,119

$10,706

$5,930

$5,862

$5,995

$5,769

$10,572



