Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maint Superintendent		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$76,066	\$16,497
Facilities Manager		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$64,956	\$20,473
Building Operations Specialist		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$58,756	\$11,366
Building Operations Specialist		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$57,412	\$15,085
Bldg. Maintenance Supervisor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$50,795	\$7,595
Building Operations Trainee		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$50,226	\$9,246
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$44,042	\$10,424
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$43,801	\$10,424
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$43,672	\$14,143
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$40,959	\$10,424
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$39,950	\$6,736
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$38,132	\$10,052
Senior Janitor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$32,662	\$2,222
Janitor Supervisor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$31,169	\$2,171
Janitor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$30,527	\$2,073
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$30,242	\$8,440
Janitor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$29,811	\$6,119

Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$28,192	\$6,119
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$27,915	\$6,087
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$27,903	\$1,931
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$27,890	\$4,412
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$27,380	\$6,119
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$26,748	\$10,706
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$25,499	\$5,930
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$24,527	\$5,862
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$23,535	\$5,995
Office Assistant I	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$23,070	\$5,769
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$17,115	\$10,572